
Tehama County Online Tax Sales
Bidding Starts May 10 @ 11 AM (ET)

Page 1 of 18

Auction 
ID

APN Property Address Community City Zip  Minimum Bid Auction Ends 
May 13 (ET)

Acreage  Exemptions  Fixtures 

853234 001-050-041-000 COUNTY 5,500.00$         12:00 PM 10.00
853235 001-210-028-000 COUNTY 8,400.00$         12:00 PM 160.00
853236 001-320-011-000 COUNTY 2,900.00$         12:00 PM 77.79

853237 006-130-050-000 COTTONWOOD 96022 9,700.00$         12:00 PM 2.23

853238 006-290-014-000 COTTONWOOD 96022 10,100.00$       12:00 PM 2.50

853239 006-290-027-000 18165 LONEWOLF COTTONWOOD 96022 9,400.00$         12:00 PM 2.46 7,000.00$      

853240 007-090-041-000 20600 GLENNVIEW DR COTTONWOOD 96022 14,400.00$       12:00 PM 11.79 7,000.00$      

853241 007-170-011-000 COTTONWOOD 96022 1,200.00$         12:00 PM 4.73

853242 007-170-068-000 COTTONWOOD 96022 1,000.00$         12:00 PM 3.62

853243 008-066-003-000 RED BLUFF 96080 2,900.00$         12:00 PM 0.98

853244 011-390-013-000 22050 ALFALFA HILL RD MANTON 96059 18,500.00$       12:00 PM 10.18
853245 011-410-002-000 31310 MANTON RD PAYNES CREEK 96075 3,200.00$         12:00 PM 1.06
853246 013-050-017-000 34180 LOVE'S CREEK LN PAYNES CREEK 96075 1,500.00$         12:00 PM 0.14

853247 013-242-015-000 33767 PONDEROSA WAY PAYNES CREEK 96075 5,900.00$         12:15 PM 0.00

853248 013-350-018-540 PAYNES CREEK 96075 1,400.00$         12:15 PM 9.30

853249 013-380-003-000 18947 EXPLORER RD PAYNES CREEK 96075 1,500.00$         12:15 PM 0.00

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and tpe in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Tehama
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853250 013-380-019-000 18930 PINEY LN PAYNES CREEK 96075 4,400.00$         12:15 PM 0.00

853251 013-380-028-000 18929 RUTH LN PAYNES CREEK 96075 7,800.00$         12:15 PM 0.00

853252 013-380-044-000 18936 SUMMIT RD PAYNES CREEK 96075 1,500.00$         12:15 PM 0.00

853253 013-380-045-000 18942 SUMMIT RD PAYNES CREEK 96075 1,400.00$         12:15 PM 0.00

853254 013-380-046-000 18948 SUMMIT RD PAYNES CREEK 96075 3,300.00$         12:15 PM 0.00
853255 013-410-016-000 21465 PONDEROSA WAY MANTON 96059 3,600.00$         12:15 PM 1.91

853256 013-440-017-000 38264 SCENIC AVE MINERAL 96063 6,800.00$         12:15 PM 0.00
853257 021-140-013-000 COUNTY 3,000.00$         12:15 PM 42.30

853258 021-210-036-000 14175 RED BANK RD RED BLUFF 96080 9,500.00$         12:15 PM 160.00 7,000.00$      
853259 022-020-025-000 RED BLUFF 96080 5,400.00$         12:15 PM 42.55
853260 033-062-001-000 253 JEFFERSON ST RED BLUFF 96080 8,300.00$         12:30 PM 0.00 7,000.00$      

853261 035-140-046-000 3020 MONTGOMERY RD RED BLUFF 96080 13,900.00$       12:30 PM 1.27

853262 035-190-011-000 RED BLUFF 96080 1,300.00$         12:30 PM 2.73

853263 035-420-006-000 11690 PASKENTA RD RED BLUFF 96080 12,300.00$       12:30 PM 9.77 5,500.00$      

853264 037-237-010-000 9692 FIRST ST GERBER 96035 11,600.00$       12:30 PM 0.00
853265 039-290-014-000 30 BLOCK LN RED BLUFF 96080 6,200.00$         12:30 PM 0.28 7,000.00$      
853266 041-253-001-000 210 GILMORE RD RED BLUFF 96080 7,500.00$         12:30 PM 0.40
853267 059-020-028-000 RED BLUFF 96080 3,800.00$         12:30 PM 8.88

853268 060-090-005-000 7317 SURREY PLACE CORNING 96021 1,700.00$         12:30 PM 1.15

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and tpe in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Tehama
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853269 060-100-012-000 17045 HILL CREST RD CORNING 96021 1,700.00$         12:30 PM 1.35

853270 060-100-016-000 17062 ANTELOPE DR CORNING 96021 2,400.00$         12:30 PM 1.01

853271 060-130-024-000 17192 MULEDEER DR CORNING 96021 1,700.00$         12:30 PM 1.07
853272 061-310-013-000 CORNING 96021 7,700.00$         12:30 PM 15.50
853273 061-320-005-000 CORNING 96021 7,600.00$         12:45 PM 9.50
853274 061-390-081-000 CORNING 96021 4,800.00$         12:45 PM 5.00
853275 062-060-001-000 15942 S MENDOCINO DR CORNING 96021 2,500.00$         12:45 PM 1.56

853276 062-140-010-000 15762 KERN DR CORNING 96021 1,700.00$         12:45 PM 1.38

853277 062-150-026-000 7306 MADRONE LN CORNING 96021 3,200.00$         12:45 PM 1.43

853278 062-180-025-000 7320 BLUEBIRD RD CORNING 96021 3,800.00$         12:45 PM 1.96

853279 062-210-025-000 7213 AMADOR CT CORNING 96021 1,700.00$         12:45 PM 1.59

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and tpe in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Tehama
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853280 062-320-011-000 16375 HILL CREST RD CORNING 96021 2,300.00$         12:45 PM 3.36 7,000.00$      

853281 062-320-023-000 7082 ROUNDUP DR CORNING 96021 1,700.00$         12:45 PM 1.61

853282 062-330-007-000 16670 HILL CREST RD CORNING 96021 1,800.00$         12:45 PM 4.01

853283 062-350-011-000 7095 COUGAR DR CORNING 96021 1,700.00$         12:45 PM 2.13

853284 062-380-019-000 6978 KLAMATH POINT CORNING 96021 1,700.00$         12:45 PM 1.26

853285 062-470-015-000 16015 APACHE TRAIL CORNING 96021 1,900.00$         12:45 PM 1.63

853286 062-500-029-000 6854 SILVER SPUR DR CORNING 96021 1,700.00$         1:00 PM 1.62

853287 062-510-006-000 16478 LARIAT LOOP CORNING 96021 3,700.00$         1:00 PM 2.26

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and tpe in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Tehama
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853288 064-202-006-000 107 TAIT ST GERBER 96035 10,100.00$       1:00 PM 0.00 7,000.00$      
853289 064-222-003-000 111 SAN MATEO AVE GERBER 96035 28,000.00$       1:00 PM 0.00

853290 067-030-035-000 21985 GYLE RD GERBER 96035 7,900.00$         1:00 PM 16.14
853291 081-110-056-000 COUNTY 4,500.00$         1:00 PM 3.88
853292 081-130-037-000 6800 PONDEROSA WAY COUNTY 4,000.00$         1:00 PM 5.00
853293 089-310-005-000 COUNTY 2,200.00$         1:00 PM 25.00

853294 100-030-003-000 19885 SQUAW PL LAKE CALIFORNIA COTTONWOOD 96022 5,200.00$         1:00 PM 0.00

853295 100-060-026-000 21915 HAYFORK PLACE LAKE CALIFORNIA COTTONWOOD 96022 2,500.00$         1:00 PM 0.00

853296 100-190-001-000 19675 BUTTE PL LAKE CALIFORNIA COTTONWOOD 96022 7,900.00$         1:00 PM 0.00

853297 100-190-036-000 22413 RIVER VIEW DR LAKE CALIFORNIA COTTONWOOD 96022 6,500.00$         1:00 PM 0.00

853298 100-240-015-000 19855 COTTONWOOD DR LAKE CALIFORNIA COTTONWOOD 96022 2,400.00$         1:00 PM 0.00

853299 100-320-014-000 19841 ANTELOPE CREEK DR LAKE CALIFORNIA COTTONWOOD 96022 8,600.00$         1:15 PM 0.00

853300 100-320-017-000 19813 ANTELOPE CREEK DR LAKE CALIFORNIA COTTONWOOD 96022 7,000.00$         1:15 PM 0.00

853301 101-040-017-000 19540 PROSPECT PEAK DR LAKE CALIFORNIA COTTONWOOD 96022 3,800.00$         1:15 PM 0.00

853302 101-260-015-000 19855 FRESHWATER DR LAKE CALIFORNIA COTTONWOOD 96022 7,100.00$         1:15 PM 0.00

853303 101-270-015-000 19842 BUCK HORN PL LAKE CALIFORNIA COTTONWOOD 96022 7,800.00$         1:15 PM 0.00

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and tpe in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Tehama
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853304 101-290-033-000 22245 FAWN DR LAKE CALIFORNIA COTTONWOOD 96022 6,600.00$         1:15 PM 0.00

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and tpe in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Tehama
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853234 001-050-041-000
853235 001-210-028-000
853236 001-320-011-000

853237 006-130-050-000

853238 006-290-014-000

853239 006-290-027-000

853240 007-090-041-000

853241 007-170-011-000

853242 007-170-068-000

853243 008-066-003-000

853244 011-390-013-000
853245 011-410-002-000
853246 013-050-017-000

853247 013-242-015-000

853248 013-350-018-540

853249 013-380-003-000

 
Improvements 

 Land Value 
 Personal 

Property Value 
 Total 2018 

Assessed Values 
 Ad Valorem 

 Special 
Assessment 

 Total 2018 
Tax Bill 

Tax Rate 
Area

Tax Rate

30,021.00$         30,021.00$                  338.84$                  338.84$           63-000 1.0261
89,484.00$         89,484.00$                  918.20$                  918.20$           63-000 1.0261
16,557.00$         16,557.00$                  169.90$                  169.90$           63-000 1.0261

7,392.00$           73,937.00$         81,329.00$                  834.52$                  222.20$                 1,056.72$        63-000 1.0261

14,258.00$         52,812.00$         67,070.00$                  688.20$                  40.82$                    729.02$           63-000 1.0261

12,194.00$         84,337.00$         89,531.00$                  918.66$                  20.56$                    939.22$           63-000 1.0261

81,777.00$         58,934.00$         133,711.00$                1,372.01$              42.74$                    1,414.75$        63-005 1.0261

1,043.00$           1,043.00$                     10.70$                    3.16$                      13.86$              63-000 1.0261

1,043.00$           1,043.00$                     10.70$                    3.16$                      13.86$              63-000 1.0261

12,005.00$         12,005.00$                  123.16$                  123.16$           95-013 1.0261

101,611.00$      81,289.00$         182,900.00$                1,876.74$              1,876.74$        51-019 1.0261
16,475.00$         16,475.00$                  169.06$                  169.06$           51-019 1.0261

1,650.00$           1,650.00$                     16.94$                    16.94$              51-019 1.0261

12,489.00$         12,489.00$                  128.16$                  128.16$           51-007 1.0261

2,594.00$           2,594.00$                     26.60$                    26.60$              51-007 1.0261

703.00$              4,560.00$           5,263.00$                     54.02$                    54.02$              51-007 1.0261

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and tpe in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Tehama
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853250 013-380-019-000

853251 013-380-028-000

853252 013-380-044-000

853253 013-380-045-000

853254 013-380-046-000
853255 013-410-016-000

853256 013-440-017-000
853257 021-140-013-000

853258 021-210-036-000
853259 022-020-025-000
853260 033-062-001-000

853261 035-140-046-000

853262 035-190-011-000

853263 035-420-006-000

853264 037-237-010-000
853265 039-290-014-000
853266 041-253-001-000
853267 059-020-028-000

853268 060-090-005-000

 
Improvements 

 Land Value 
 Personal 

Property Value 
 Total 2018 

Assessed Values 
 Ad Valorem 

 Special 
Assessment 

 Total 2018 
Tax Bill 

Tax Rate 
Area

Tax Rate

16,972.00$         16,972.00$                  174.14$                  174.14$           51-007 1.0261

16,972.00$         16,972.00$         33,944.00$                  348.28$                  348.28$           51-007 1.0261

703.00$              4,210.00$           4,913.00$                     50.42$                    50.42$              51-007 1.0261

3,859.00$           3,859.00$                     39.62$                    39.62$              51-007 1.0261

12,412.00$         12,412.00$                  127.38$                  127.38$           51-007 1.0261
22,988.00$         22,988.00$                  235.90$                  235.90$           51-019 1.0261

29,803.00$         29,803.00$                  305.78$                  387.76$                 693.54$           51-018 1.0261
17,830.00$         17,830.00$                  182.94$                  182.94$           96-000 1.0261

82,761.00$         35,070.00$         110,831.00$                1,137.24$              1,137.24$        96-003 1.0261
75,769.00$         75,769.00$                  777.48$                  1.82$                      779.30$           63-000 1.0261

68,440.00$         40,860.00$         102,300.00$                1,049.70$              14.72$                    1,064.42$        2-001 1.0261

95,260.00$         38,105.00$         133,365.00$                1,368.48$              7.38$                      1,375.86$        95-007 1.0261

2,470.00$           2,470.00$                     25.34$                    25.34$              95-005 1.0261

22,075.00$         110,389.00$      137,964.00$                1,415.64$              6.42$                      1,422.06$        95-007 1.0261

11,344.00$         22,688.00$         34,032.00$                  349.22$                  294.38$                 643.60$           67-012 1.0261
80,476.00$         56,902.00$         130,378.00$                1,337.80$              7.36$                      1,345.16$        51-001 1.0261

25,221.00$         25,221.00$                  258.82$                  258.82$           95-007 1.0261
15,222.00$         15,222.00$                  156.20$                  156.20$           96-003 1.0261

5,518.00$           5,518.00$                     58.32$                    3.16$                      61.48$              56-004 1.057

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and tpe in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Tehama
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853269 060-100-012-000

853270 060-100-016-000

853271 060-130-024-000
853272 061-310-013-000
853273 061-320-005-000
853274 061-390-081-000
853275 062-060-001-000

853276 062-140-010-000

853277 062-150-026-000

853278 062-180-025-000

853279 062-210-025-000

 
Improvements 

 Land Value 
 Personal 

Property Value 
 Total 2018 

Assessed Values 
 Ad Valorem 

 Special 
Assessment 

 Total 2018 
Tax Bill 

Tax Rate 
Area

Tax Rate

5,518.00$           5,518.00$                     58.32$                    3.16$                      61.48$              56-004 1.057

11,000.00$         11,000.00$                  116.28$                  3.16$                      119.44$           56-004 1.057

5,518.00$           5,518.00$                     58.32$                    3.16$                      61.48$              56-004 1.057
13,323.00$         13,323.00$                  140.82$                  125.58$                 266.40$           56-004 1.057
18,381.00$         18,381.00$                  194.30$                  86.44$                    280.74$           56-004 1.057
37,016.00$         37,016.00$                  391.24$                  3.16$                      394.40$           56-004 1.057

2,982.00$           10,131.00$         13,113.00$                  138.58$                  3.16$                      141.74$           56-007 1.057

5,518.00$           5,518.00$                     58.32$                    3.16$                      61.48$              56-007 1.057

4,000.00$           15,000.00$         19,000.00$                  200.82$                  3.16$                      203.98$           56-002 1.057

12,000.00$         20,000.00$         32,000.00$                  338.24$                  20.46$                    358.70$           56-004 1.057

5,518.00$           5,518.00$                     58.32$                    3.16$                      61.48$              56-007 1.057

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and tpe in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Tehama
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853280 062-320-011-000

853281 062-320-023-000

853282 062-330-007-000

853283 062-350-011-000

853284 062-380-019-000

853285 062-470-015-000

853286 062-500-029-000

853287 062-510-006-000

 
Improvements 

 Land Value 
 Personal 

Property Value 
 Total 2018 

Assessed Values 
 Ad Valorem 

 Special 
Assessment 

 Total 2018 
Tax Bill 

Tax Rate 
Area

Tax Rate

11,415.00$         15,883.00$         20,298.00$                  214.54$                  20.76$                    235.30$           56-002 1.057

5,518.00$           5,518.00$                     58.32$                    3.16$                      61.48$              56-002 1.057

6,620.00$           6,620.00$                     69.98$                    3.16$                      73.14$              56-004 1.057

5,518.00$           5,518.00$                     58.32$                    3.16$                      61.48$              56-004 1.057

5,410.00$           5,410.00$                     57.18$                    3.16$                      60.34$              56-002 1.057

5,628.00$           5,628.00$                     59.48$                    3.16$                      62.64$              56-002 1.057

5,518.00$           5,518.00$                     58.32$                    3.16$                      61.48$              56-002 1.057

13,200.00$         13,200.00$                  139.54$                  3.16$                      142.70$           56-004 1.057

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and tpe in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Tehama
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853288 064-202-006-000
853289 064-222-003-000

853290 067-030-035-000
853291 081-110-056-000
853292 081-130-037-000
853293 089-310-005-000

853294 100-030-003-000

853295 100-060-026-000

853296 100-190-001-000

853297 100-190-036-000

853298 100-240-015-000

853299 100-320-014-000

853300 100-320-017-000

853301 101-040-017-000

853302 101-260-015-000

853303 101-270-015-000

 
Improvements 

 Land Value 
 Personal 

Property Value 
 Total 2018 

Assessed Values 
 Ad Valorem 

 Special 
Assessment 

 Total 2018 
Tax Bill 

Tax Rate 
Area

Tax Rate

25,857.00$         8,755.00$           27,612.00$                  583.32$                  104.60$                 387.92$           67-005 1.0261
45,433.00$         25,959.00$         71,392.00$                  732.54$                  11.36$                    743.90$           67-005 1.0261

5,644.00$           62,095.00$         67,739.00$                  716.00$                  23.34$                    739.34$           56-004 1.057
4,051.00$           4,051.00$                     40.90$                    691.46$                 732.36$           82-006 1.0097

14,538.00$         14,538.00$         29,076.00$                  293.58$                  293.58$           82-006 1.0097
12,657.00$         12,657.00$                  133.78$                  133.78$           56-003 1.057

10,000.00$         10,000.00$                  102.62$                  145.54$                 248.16$           63-001 1.0261

10,000.00$         10,000.00$                  102.62$                  3.16$                      105.78$           63-001 1.0261

10,000.00$         10,000.00$                  102.62$                  505.82$                 608.44$           63-002 1.0261

10,000.00$         10,000.00$                  102.62$                  505.82$                 608.44$           63-002 1.0261

1,874.00$           1,874.00$                     19.22$                    145.54$                 164.76$           63-001 1.0261

10,000.00$         10,000.00$                  102.62$                  505.82$                 608.44$           63-001 1.0261

4,965.00$           4,965.00$                     50.94$                    505.82$                 556.76$           63-001 1.0261

10,592.00$         10,592.00$                  108.68$                  145.54$                 254.22$           63-001 1.0261

10,000.00$         10,000.00$                  102.62$                  243.16$                 345.78$           63-001 1.0261

10,000.00$         10,000.00$                  102.62$                  505.82$                 608.44$           63-001 1.0261

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and tpe in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Tehama
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853304 101-290-033-000

 
Improvements 

 Land Value 
 Personal 

Property Value 
 Total 2018 

Assessed Values 
 Ad Valorem 

 Special 
Assessment 

 Total 2018 
Tax Bill 

Tax Rate 
Area

Tax Rate

10,384.00$         10,384.00$                  106.54$                  505.82$                 612.36$           63-001 1.0261

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and tpe in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Tehama
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Auction 
ID

APN

853234 001-050-041-000
853235 001-210-028-000
853236 001-320-011-000

853237 006-130-050-000

853238 006-290-014-000

853239 006-290-027-000

853240 007-090-041-000

853241 007-170-011-000

853242 007-170-068-000

853243 008-066-003-000

853244 011-390-013-000
853245 011-410-002-000
853246 013-050-017-000

853247 013-242-015-000

853248 013-350-018-540

853249 013-380-003-000

Zoning Code  Zoning Type 
IRS 

Liens
Add'l Information

AG-1 Agricultural/Upland District
AG-1 Agricultural/Upland District
AG-1 Agricultural/Upland District

R1-A-MH-B:86

One Family Residence District/Animal Raising 
Combining District/Special Mobile Home Combing 
District/Special Building Combining District 86,000 
Sq. Ft.

R1-A-MH-B:86

One Family Residence District/Animal Raising 
Combining District/Special Mobile Home Combing 
District/Special Building Combining District 86,000 
Sq. Ft.

R1-A-MH-B:86

One Family Residence District/Animal Raising 
Combining District/Special Mobile Home Combing 
District/Special Building Combining District 86,000 
Sq. Ft.

R1-A-B:86

One Family Residence District/Animal Raising 
Combining District/Special Building Combining 
District 86,000 Sq. Ft.

Mobile home is NOT included in sale of 
parcel

R1-A-B:86

One Family Residence District/Animal Raising 
Combining District/Special Building Combining 
District 86,000 Sq. Ft.

R1-A-B:86

One Family Residence District/Animal Raising 
Combining District/Special Building Combining 
District 86,000 Sq. Ft.

R1-A-B:217

One Family Residence District/Animal Raising 
Combining District/Special Building Combining 
District 217,000 Sq. Ft.

R1-A-MH-B:435

One Family Residence District/Animal Raising 
Combining District/Special Mobile Home Combing 
District/Special Building Combining District 435,000 
Sq. Ft.

C-1 Neighborhood Commercial District
TPZ Timber Production Zoning District

RE-B:10
Residential Estate District/Special Building 
Combining District 10,000 Sq. Ft.

Mobile home is NOT included in sale of 
parcel

RE-B:10
Residential Estate District/Special Building 
Combining District 10,000 Sq. Ft.

RE-B:10
Residential Estate District/Special Building 
Combining District 10,000 Sq. Ft.

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and tpe in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Tehama



Tehama County Online Tax Sales
Bidding Starts May 10 @ 11 AM (ET)

Page 14 of 18

Auction 
ID

APN

853250 013-380-019-000

853251 013-380-028-000

853252 013-380-044-000

853253 013-380-045-000

853254 013-380-046-000
853255 013-410-016-000

853256 013-440-017-000
853257 021-140-013-000

853258 021-210-036-000
853259 022-020-025-000
853260 033-062-001-000

853261 035-140-046-000

853262 035-190-011-000

853263 035-420-006-000

853264 037-237-010-000
853265 039-290-014-000
853266 041-253-001-000
853267 059-020-028-000

853268 060-090-005-000

Zoning Code  Zoning Type 
IRS 

Liens
Add'l Information

RE-B:10
Residential Estate District/Special Building 
Combining District 10,000 Sq. Ft.

RE-B:10
Residential Estate District/Special Building 
Combining District 10,000 Sq. Ft.

RE-B:10
Residential Estate District/Special Building 
Combining District 10,000 Sq. Ft.

RE-B:10
Residential Estate District/Special Building 
Combining District 10,000 Sq. Ft.

RE-B:10
Residential Estate District/Special Building 
Combining District 10,000 Sq. Ft.

AG-1 Agricultural/Upland District

RE-B:10
Residential Estate District/Special Building 
Combining District 10,000 Sq. Ft.

AG-1 Agricultural/Upland District

AG-1 Agricultural/Upland District
Williamson Act property with restricted 
values

AG-2 Agricultural/Valley Floor AG District
M-1 Light Industrial

RE-B:10
Residential Estate District/Special Building 
Combining District 10,000 Sq. Ft.

R1-A-MH-B:217

One Family Residence District/Animal Raising 
Combining District/Special Mobile Home Combing 
District/Special Building Combining District 217,000 
Sq. Ft.

R1-A-MH-B:435

One Family Residence District/Animal Raising 
Combining District/Special Mobile Home Combing 
District/Special Building Combining District 435,000 
Sq. Ft.

Mobile home is NOT included in sale of 
parcel

R-1 One Family Residence District
Mobile home is NOT included in sale of 
parcel

C-2 General Commercial District
R-4 General Apartment District
AG-1 Agricultural/Upland District

RE-BZ

Residential Estate district/Special Building 
Combining District 10,000 Sq. Ft./No subdivision lot 
shall be smaller than as shown on recorded 
subdivision map or parcel map Yes

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and tpe in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Tehama



Tehama County Online Tax Sales
Bidding Starts May 10 @ 11 AM (ET)

Page 15 of 18

Auction 
ID

APN

853269 060-100-012-000

853270 060-100-016-000

853271 060-130-024-000
853272 061-310-013-000
853273 061-320-005-000
853274 061-390-081-000
853275 062-060-001-000

853276 062-140-010-000

853277 062-150-026-000

853278 062-180-025-000

853279 062-210-025-000

Zoning Code  Zoning Type 
IRS 

Liens
Add'l Information

RE-BZ

Residential Estate district/Special Building 
Combining District 10,000 Sq. Ft./No subdivision lot 
shall be smaller than as shown on recorded 
subdivision map or parcel map Yes

RE-BZ

Residential Estate district/Special Building 
Combining District 10,000 Sq. Ft./No subdivision lot 
shall be smaller than as shown on recorded 
subdivision map or parcel map

RE-BZ

Residential Estate district/Special Building 
Combining District 10,000 Sq. Ft./No subdivision lot 
shall be smaller than as shown on recorded 
subdivision map or parcel map Yes

AG-2 Agricultural/Valley Floor AG District
AG-2 Agricultural/Valley Floor AG District
AG-2 Agricultural/Valley Floor AG District Yes
AG-2 Agricultural/Valley Floor AG District

RE-BZ

Residential Estate district/Special Building 
Combining District 10,000 Sq. Ft./No subdivision lot 
shall be smaller than as shown on recorded 
subdivision map or parcel map Yes

RE-BZ

Residential Estate district/Special Building 
Combining District 10,000 Sq. Ft./No subdivision lot 
shall be smaller than as shown on recorded 
subdivision map or parcel map

RE-BZ

Residential Estate district/Special Building 
Combining District 10,000 Sq. Ft./No subdivision lot 
shall be smaller than as shown on recorded 
subdivision map or parcel map

RE-BZ

Residential Estate district/Special Building 
Combining District 10,000 Sq. Ft./No subdivision lot 
shall be smaller than as shown on recorded 
subdivision map or parcel map Yes

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and tpe in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Tehama



Tehama County Online Tax Sales
Bidding Starts May 10 @ 11 AM (ET)

Page 16 of 18

Auction 
ID

APN

853280 062-320-011-000

853281 062-320-023-000

853282 062-330-007-000

853283 062-350-011-000

853284 062-380-019-000

853285 062-470-015-000

853286 062-500-029-000

853287 062-510-006-000

Zoning Code  Zoning Type 
IRS 

Liens
Add'l Information

RE-BZ

Residential Estate district/Special Building 
Combining District 10,000 Sq. Ft./No subdivision lot 
shall be smaller than as shown on recorded 
subdivision map or parcel map Yes

Mobile home is NOT included in sale of 
parcel

RE-BZ

Residential Estate district/Special Building 
Combining District 10,000 Sq. Ft./No subdivision lot 
shall be smaller than as shown on recorded 
subdivision map or parcel map Yes

RE-BZ

Residential Estate district/Special Building 
Combining District 10,000 Sq. Ft./No subdivision lot 
shall be smaller than as shown on recorded 
subdivision map or parcel map Yes

RE-BZ

Residential Estate district/Special Building 
Combining District 10,000 Sq. Ft./No subdivision lot 
shall be smaller than as shown on recorded 
subdivision map or parcel map Yes

RE-BZ

Residential Estate district/Special Building 
Combining District 10,000 Sq. Ft./No subdivision lot 
shall be smaller than as shown on recorded 
subdivision map or parcel map

RE-BZ

Residential Estate district/Special Building 
Combining District 10,000 Sq. Ft./No subdivision lot 
shall be smaller than as shown on recorded 
subdivision map or parcel map

RE-BZ

Residential Estate district/Special Building 
Combining District 10,000 Sq. Ft./No subdivision lot 
shall be smaller than as shown on recorded 
subdivision map or parcel map Yes

RE-BZ

Residential Estate district/Special Building 
Combining District 10,000 Sq. Ft./No subdivision lot 
shall be smaller than as shown on recorded 
subdivision map or parcel map

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and tpe in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Tehama



Tehama County Online Tax Sales
Bidding Starts May 10 @ 11 AM (ET)

Page 17 of 18

Auction 
ID

APN

853288 064-202-006-000
853289 064-222-003-000

853290 067-030-035-000
853291 081-110-056-000
853292 081-130-037-000
853293 089-310-005-000

853294 100-030-003-000

853295 100-060-026-000

853296 100-190-001-000

853297 100-190-036-000

853298 100-240-015-000

853299 100-320-014-000

853300 100-320-017-000

853301 101-040-017-000

853302 101-260-015-000

853303 101-270-015-000

Zoning Code  Zoning Type 
IRS 

Liens
Add'l Information

R-1 One Family Residence District
R-1 One Family Residence District

AG-2 Agricultural/Valley Floor AG District
Mobile home is NOT included in sale of 
parcel

NR Natural Resources Lands and Recreation
TPZ Timber Production Zoning District
AG-2 Agricultural/Valley Floor AG District

R-1 One Family Residence District

Gated community.  Contact the tax 
collector's office to make arrangements to 
view the property.

R-1 One Family Residence District

Gated community.  Contact the tax 
collector's office to make arrangements to 
view the property.

R-1 One Family Residence District

Gated community.  Contact the tax 
collector's office to make arrangements to 
view the property.

R-1 One Family Residence District

Gated community.  Contact the tax 
collector's office to make arrangements to 
view the property.

R-1 One Family Residence District

Gated community.  Contact the tax 
collector's office to make arrangements to 
view the property.

R-1 One Family Residence District

Gated community.  Contact the tax 
collector's office to make arrangements to 
view the property.

R-1 One Family Residence District

Gated community.  Contact the tax 
collector's office to make arrangements to 
view the property.

R-2 Two Family Residence District

Gated community.  Contact the tax 
collector's office to make arrangements to 
view the property.

R-1 One Family Residence District

Gated community.  Contact the tax 
collector's office to make arrangements to 
view the property.

R-1 One Family Residence District

Gated community.  Contact the tax 
collector's office to make arrangements to 
view the property.

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and tpe in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Tehama



Tehama County Online Tax Sales
Bidding Starts May 10 @ 11 AM (ET)

Page 18 of 18

Auction 
ID

APN

853304 101-290-033-000

Zoning Code  Zoning Type 
IRS 

Liens
Add'l Information

R-1 One Family Residence District

Gated community.  Contact the tax 
collector's office to make arrangements to 
view the property.

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and tpe in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Tehama
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